
Coaches:Hoosick Falls
(G) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Scrimmage
@
Schenectady
High School

10:00
AM

Schenectady High
School Soccer
Field

NL

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:15

PM
6:00
PM JV Soccer Fields L

Sep 11, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
2-6 L

@ Waterford-
Halfmoon

4:15
PM JV Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Hoosick
Falls

Departure Point:
HFCS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Corinth 4:30

PM Hoosick Falls HS L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Tamarac 4:15

PM JV Soccer Field L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season
(game)

@ Stillwater 4:15
PM Grass Field NL

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:30

PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@
Cambridge

4:15
PM

JV/Mod Soccer
Field L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ Hoosic
Valley

4:15
PM JV Soccer Field L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

Waterford-
Halfmoon

4:15
PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Tamarac 4:30

PM
George Helft
Soccer Complex L

POSTPONED Oct
8, 2019 Tue Regular

Season Mechanicville 4:15
PM TBD L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@
Mechanicville

4:15
PM

George Helft
Soccer Complex L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:15

PM TBD L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular
Season Greenwich 10:30

AM TBD L

CANCELLED Oct
14, 2019 Mon Regular

Season Glens Falls 11:00
AM Hoosick Falls HS NL

Oct 16, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season
(game)

Stillwater 4:15
PM Hoosick Falls HS L
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